
development academy of the philippines 
BIDS &AWARDS COMMITTEE SO NO. 2023-047 DATED 16 MAY 2023 

 
 

 

PROJECT:  “ONE (1) LOT SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND 
COMMISSIONING OF NEW SEVENTEEN (17) UNITS 
INDIVIDUAL INVERTER-TYPE, BMS-READY 
AIRCONDITIONING UNITS AT FLOOR 2A IN BUILDING A, 
DAP BUILDING, PASIG CITY” 

 
              Invitation to Bid No.:  IB23-408625-06, ABC=₱5,000,000.00 

 

NOTICE OF RE-SCHEDULING OF PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

 
In connection with the bidding process for above stated Project, the 

Development Academy of the Philippines (DAP) is hereby re-scheduling the Pre-Bid 
Conference.  

 
Please be advised of the below new schedule of the Pre-Bid Conference. 
 

ACTIVITIES ORIGINAL SCHEDULE NEW SCHEDULE 

Pre-Bid Conference November 07, 2023 (Tuesday), 
10:00 AM, via Google Meet 

November 07, 2023 
(Tuesday), 1:00 PM 

via Google Meet 

 

For further information, please refer to: 

MARIET RIZ M. BRADECINA 
Manager, BAC Secretariat Division 
DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY OF THE PHILIPPINES 
GF DAP Bldg., San Miguel Avenue, Pasig City 1600 
P.O. Box 12788 Ortigas Center, Pasig City 1600 Philippines 
Telephone  No.  : (632) 8631-0921   loc. 133 
BAC Secretariat email  : dapbacsec@dap.edu.ph 

Website address  : http://www.dap.edu.ph 
 
 
For the guidance and information of all concerned. 
 
 
 

ALAN S. CAJES 
C H A I R P E R S O N ,  B I D S  &  A W A R D S  C O M M I T T E E  2  (SO  NO .2023-047)  

>>>NOTHING FOLLOWS<<< 

 
 
 

 
 
 

mailto:dapbacsec@dap.edu.ph
http://www.dap.edu.ph/

		2023-11-06T17:46:52+0800
	Alan S. Cajes




